BlankApparel.ca

Jerzees - Unisex Ultimate CVC Joggers -
ICSOMPR

7.2 oz./yd?, 60/40 CVC ring-spun cotton/polyester

Made with sustainably-sourced USA grown cotton

Pre-shrunk

Moisture management properties

Wrinkle release

High-stitch density

Three-needle covered elastic waistband with external drawcord
Side pockets

Tear away label

Colors

| ‘ Black Ink |J. Navy (\IETA White
I | Green
Heather

Finished Measurements

S M L XL
Inseam 281/2 281/2 291/2 291/2
Waist Laid Flat 131/2 15 16 1/2 18

©Blank Shirts, Inc. 2026

2XL

301/2

191/2

3XL

301/2

21



